FifiNo.
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018

Eigcd
/%
&
¥
¥
¥
/%
/%
¥
¥
/%
/%
/%
/%
/%
/%
¥
E/%
/%

HES

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC

FSC-gh

R
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
2.0
20
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
6.0

ZER
16
20 ~ 22
20
22
16 ~ 18
30 ~ 34
26 ~ 28
46
44
38
46
38
30
26
32
38
32
24

L-:Xii
25000
15500
15200
15300
12000
19300
16000
9100
6000
19000
30000
19000
30900
15000
34900
6000
19300
12500



